



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Annie McCarren
annie.mccarren@carlislesyntec.com

Carlisle SynTec Systems Names Southern Commercial Roof Tech to 2022 Perfection Council

(CARLISLE, PENNSYLVANIA) – Carlisle SynTec Systems, a leading manufacturer of single-ply roofing materials, has named Southern Commercial Roof Tech to its 2022 Perfection Council. Their history of exceptional roof installations and excellent warranty claim performance make Southern Commercial Roof Tech one of only 34 Carlisle Authorized Applicators in North America invited to sit on Carlisle's 2022 Perfection Council.

As a Perfection Council member, Southern Commercial Roof Tech will serve on an advisory board that helps Carlisle determine how to best support its contractor network throughout the upcoming year.

"It's a pleasure to recognize contractors whose highest priority is providing exceptional workmanship on every roofing project," said Mike DuCharme, Carlisle's Vice President of Marketing. "Because Southern Commercial Roof Tech shares Carlisle's commitment to excellence, their input is invaluable in improving contractor support programs," DuCharme continued.

To qualify for Perfection Council, Carlisle Authorized Applicators must complete a minimum number of warranted jobs and install a minimum amount of warranted square feet per year. Perfection Council members are then selected based on installation quality, warranty claim performance with the lowest incident ratings, and their commitment to perfection and quality on every Carlisle installation.

About Carlisle SynTec Systems: Carlisle SynTec Systems, headquartered in Carlisle, Pa., has been manufacturing single-ply membrane roofing systems for more than half a century. Carlisle SynTec Systems is a business segment of Carlisle Construction Materials, LLC, and has manufacturing facilities across the US. For more information, call 800-479-6832 or visit www.carlislesyntec.com.

#######